
March Medal Draw
Tournament: March Medal

Date: Saturday  2018-03-24
Course: Minthis Hills GC

Type: Medal Net             HCP: Full HCP             No.Players: 48

Attendance:30 minutes before tee time
 Hour  Tee Tees Name Club EGA HCP Play HCP

07:30 1 White
White
White

Du Cann-Crowther,Colin
Dalby,Max

Scates,Philip

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

13.0
21.6
16.7

14
23
18

07:40 1 White
White
White

Duggan,Terry
Patrick,Alan

Peel,Ted

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

17.7
23.7
12.8

19
26
14

07:50 1 White
White
White

Eke,Brian
Taylor,Ronald
Clowes,Chris

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

25.7
20.5
17.4

28
22
19

08:00 1 White
White
White

Spanberg,Sven
Stephenson,Maurice
Svensson,Lars-Eric

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

15.0
20.7
17.6

16
22
19

08:10 1 Blue
Blue
Blue

Timm,Alice
Jones,Linda

Talbot,Sheelagh

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

25.2
17.6
18.6

31
22
23

08:20 1 Blue
Blue
Blue

Aldridge,Anita
I`anson,Sue
Jones,Gwen

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

32.4
26.5
22.7

39
32
28

08:30 1 White
White
White

Law,Alan
Lawrence,Keith

Bell,Gordon

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

13.3
14.7
17.2

14
16
19

08:40 1 White
White
White

Crawford,Rod
Glassey,Bruce
Winfield,Paul

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

29.6
29.5
27.9

32
32
30

08:50 1 White
White
White

Harvey,Ian
Hamilton,Brian

Stang,Olav

Paphos
MHGC
MHGC

10.3
17.3
13.4

11
19
14

09:00 1 White
White
White

Cooke,Gary
Birkett,Roger
Parish,Donald

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

17.9
12.7
26.5

19
14
29

09:10 1 White
White
White

Colquhoun,Alan
Storer,Neil

Hogley,Steve

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

11.4
19.5
14.9

12
21
16

09:20 1 Blue
Blue
Blue

Storer,Sue
Powell,Carol

Cackett,Gillian

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

13.7
13.4
12.5

17
17
16

09:30 1 Blue
Blue
Blue

Boswell,Barbara
Silsby,Christine

Mitchell,Beverley Ann

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

20.4
26.1
25.2

25
32
31

09:40 1 White
White

Mitchell,Steven
Davis,Colin

MHGC
MHGC

14.1
18.4

15
20
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White Fairbairn,Robbie MHGC 36.0 39

09:50 1 White
White
White

Friend,Dave
Martin,Bill

Nichol,Graeme

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

18.4
9.6
8.0

20
10
9

10:00 1 Blue
Blue
Blue

Davis,Christine
Fairbairn,Dianne
Erlandson,Clary

MHGC
MHGC
MHGC

20.0
26.1
27.0

25
32
33
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